Long feeding attachment AAD

ratio 1 : 1

for feeding length up to
1.850" (48 mm) AAD-Mp 2/1

ratio 1 : 1,2

for feeding length up to

2-1/4" (57,5 mm) AAD-Mp 2/2

Fig. 1

Distance gauge JDD

for exact setting of the destance
between tools and outside @ of

material JDD-Mp 1

Fig. 2

Automatic stopping device DAD

stops the camshaft if the material
is damaged or irregular in @ in
a way to jam in the guide bush DAD-Mp 1

Interchangeable bushes

(according to @ of material) DAD-Mp 2

Figo 3

Workpiece counter

6 digits and zero ressetting lever
D2-x-Mp 143

Figo z!‘




ACCESSORIES for AAD and straightener ARD

Return cam

for long feeding attachment AAD

650/50 mm AAD-34
130 /50 mm * AAD=-67

* in combination with clutch segment

D2-x-Mp 204 (Fig. 4o)

Slide and locking cam
straightener ARD

for 1 return of 65 ARD-a- 11
for 1 return of Lo 5 ARD-h- 3
for 2 symetrical returns of 65 ARD-h- 9

Cam with interchangeable insert ring

for the slide and locking device of
straightener ARD

(can only be used with attachment
ARD-h-Mp 18 (Fig. 17)

ARD-h-Mp 19

Control cam for straightening jaw

of ARD

for 1 return of 650

for 1 return of 4o°

ARD-a-83

ARD=h- 2

for 2 returns of 65o

ARD-h-1lo

Fig.S

Guide sleeves for ARD

sizes:
0,5 - 0,7 - 0,9 - 1,2%- 1,5 - 1,8 -
2,2*-2,6 - 3,2%- 4,3%*- 5,3 mm

bore

*supplied with machine

ARD=g- 1

Material clamping jaws with semi-
spherical-or V-grooves

for the wire clamping device of
straightener ARD

(for straightening very soft material
or thin tubing)

ARD-h=-25




ACCESSORIES for straightening device ARD

Pulleys for motor (fig. 12) and
rotor (fig., 13) of straightener ARD

motor
f ePeMm,
or 700 r.p.m Fota
belts: 20 x 900 mm
for 1lhoo r.p.m. wotor
rotor
belts: 20 x 900 mm
for 2800 r.p.m. motor
rotor
belts: 20 x 900 mm
for 4800 r.p.m. nator
rotor

belts: 20 x 870 mm

ARD-h-16/a
ARD-h-17

ARD-h- 6/a
ARD-h- 7

ARD-h-22/a
ARD-h-23"

ARD-h-22/a
ARD-h-18

Fig.1l2

Straightening jaws of vulcanized fibre

widht: (5 x @ of material)
2-3-4-5-6-8-10-12-15-18 mm
Straightening jaws of mild steel
widht: (5 x @ of material)
2-3-4-5-6-8-10-12-15-18 mm

Straightening jaws tungsten carbide

for material @ up to .02" (0,5 mm)

over .02" (0,5 mm) - .o4" (1,0 mm)
over .o4" (1,0 mm) - .08" (2,0 mm)
over .08" (2,0 mm) - .12" (3,0 mm)
over ,12" (3,0 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm)

ARD-g-4/ 2-18

ARD-h-24/2-18

ARD-g- 6/1-2
ARD-g- 7/1-2
ARD-g~- 8/1-2
ARD-g- 9/1-2
ARD-g-1lo0/1-2

Fig.1l4

Rotating bush-holders

for straightening of material

up to .16" (4,0 mm)

to be used with bushes (fig. 16)

D6-14-Mp136/1-3

il

Fig.15

Strgightening bushes

to be used with rotating bushes-holder

D6-14-Mp 136/1-3 (fig. 15)

- of plastic
- of tungsten carbide

D6-14-1654
D6-14-1697

Control device of straightening slide

with spring return, for double
asymmetrical straightening action

for 1 cam revolution; to be used with
cam ARD-h-Mp 19 (fig. 7) with

interchangeable insert ring

ARD-h-Mp 18




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and Dk

Guide bushes

for material @ up to .02" (0,5 mm) D2=p-Mp 24
over .02" (0,5) - .o04" (1,0 mm) D2-p-Mp 25
over .o4" (1,0) - .16" (4,0 mm) D2-p-Mp 26 drr. e e e e
Fig.18
Adjustable guide bush
minimal quote +/- 0,05
for material .ol2'"- .12" GL_* = : 2 = £j>
(0,3 - 3,0 mm) D2-p-Mp 63/1-3
Fig.19
D2-Counter-collets, standard execution
for material @ :
from .02" (o,5mm ) = .ok4" (1,0 mm) D2-p-1588
from .o4" (1,0 mm) - .lo" (2,5 mm) D2-p-1589 Kf/«vka—— %Z?A

from .lo" (2,5 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm)
from .16" (4,0 mm) - .20" (5,0 mm)

* on DS 1 with collet holder D-0-1894
(fig. 43) and on D2 with collet holder
D2-x-Mp 153 (fig. 43)

D2-p-1590 —
D2-p-1896* _ﬁ__::L

D2-Counter-collets with inner tube

for material @ up to .o0l2" (0,3 mm) D2-p-1591/2
tube D2-p=-1592
over ,o0l1l2" (0,3 mm) -.06 " (1,5 mm) D2-p=1591/1
tube D2=-p=-1592
over .06 " (1,5 mm) -.12 " (3,0 mm) D2-p-1593
tube D2-p=-1594 Fig.2l
Di-Counter-collets
fig. 22: simple
collet Dhk-p-20L46/2
guide tube D4-p-2113 Fig.22
fig. 23: with inner tube
collet Dh-p-2046/1 e B
inner tube Dh-p-2467 %%Eff__;:_:g ==}
guide tube D4-p-2113 '
Fig.23
fig. 24: with steady ejector
collet Dh-p=-2046/1 ﬁ]fg;ﬂ
ejector pin Dhk-o=-210k Ejﬁ_'
fig., 25: with spring ejector '
ejector pin Di=p-2109 Fig.2h
collet Dh-p-2046/1
spring Dh-o-2108
stopper Dh-o-2111




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and D&

D2 special collet

for clamping over a shoulder on a

diameter up to .o02" (0,5 mm) D2-p-1892
smaller tham the stock itk D2-p-1893
wust be fitted with the following
parts on DS 1 and DS 2a
collet holder D2-x-Mp 154 (Fig. 43)
and tapered sleeve D-0-1890 (Fig. 45)
and on D2 with
collet holder D2-x-Mp 154 (Fig. 43)
and tapered sleeve D2-x-1891 (Fig. 45)
Fig.26
D4 special collet with large opening
for clamping over a shoulder on a
diameter up te .08" (2,0 mm) smaller
then the material; can only be used D4-p-2565 e s e —
with collet holder Di-x-Mp 206 (Fig.51 < HEES I
and segments D4-u~-2088/3 + Dh-u-2362/3
Fig.27
D2 counter=bush
(instead of counter-collet)
for material @ up to .lo" (2,5 mm) D2-p-1596
over ,l1o" (2,5 mm) - .16" (4,0 mm) D2-p-1597
Fig.28
DA counter-bush
(instead of counter-collet)
for material @ up to .16" (4,0 mm) Dhk-p-2477 ;
| ERIIIIII A
Fig.29
D4 turett tool collet
up to .16" (4,0 mm) Dh-p-2206
e
Fig.30
Cam blank [
cam @ 102 mm for tool Nr., 1 D& turett D2-p-1570
tools and counter-collet cam @ 90 mm
for toll Nr. 2 D2-p~-1571

B i




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and D&

Feed cam 160 mm diameter blank

D2-p-1569
\_\
Fig.32
D2 Cam blank D2-p-1572
D2 Cam blank with segment to shut
openiﬂg of cam D2-p-Mp 155

D2 Adjustable collet cam for control

of collets

from 36: - ?22
from 72° - 144
from 144° - 2706°

D2-p=-Mp 156
D2-p-Mp 157
D2-p-Mp 158

Material feed rollers

with V-groove

D2-p-1574/1

Fig.?6

with radius groove

D2-p-1574/2

Cam for return of feed lever

650 with movable segment

40° without segment

D2=o-Mp 132




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and Dk

Clutch segment

to control the stock feeding device

for mechanical feeding device

1 x 65p
1 x 4o°
2 x 65°

for hydraulic feeding device

* supplied with machine

D2-0-1558+#
D2-0-1559
D2-0-2127

D2-0-Mp 126*
D2-x-Mp 127
D2-x-Mp 141
D2-x-Mp 204

D4 Segments for opening and closing
the counter-collet and starting the
turett D4

Fig. &41: up to 16 pcs/min, 102
from 18-32 pcs/min. 15
from 35-50 pcs/min. 20°

Fig. 42: up to 16 pcs/min. 10°
from 18-32 pecs/min. 150
from 35-50 pcs/min. 20°

DLk-u-2088/1
Dh-u-2088/2
D4-u-2088/3

Dhk-u-2362/1
Dh-u=-2362/2
Dh-u=2362/3

Fig.h2
DS 1 and DS 2a collet holders
for material up to .16" (4 mm) D-0-1567*
for material over .16" (4 mm) D-0-1894
special short execution for collet B
D2-p-1892 (Fig. 26) D-0-1888 z
D2 collet holders k
for material up to .16" (4 mm) D2-o0~Mp 151* _§ X
for material over .16" (4 mm) D2-x-Mp 153 |
special short execution for collet N
D2-p-1892 (Fig. 26) D2-x-Mp 154 §
* supplied with machine
Fig.43

Special tool holder

for tool head D-h (Fig. 46)
displaced by .08" (2 mm)

Nr. 1
Nr. 2

D-o-Mp 167/1
D-o-Mp 167/2




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and DL

Tapered sleeve for closing the
counter-collet

standard execution, taper (a): 30°
for machine up to .1" (2,5 mm) @
for machine over .1" (2,5 mm) @

special execution, taper (a): 50°
for collet D2-p-1892 (fig. 26)

For D2

reinforced for material up to .1"
(2,5 mm P taper (a): 3o
reinforced for material
(2,5 mm) @ taper (a): 30"

over .1"

special execution with taper (a): 50°
for collet D2-p-1892 (fig. 26)
execution without reinforced for
clamping workgiece close to the tools,
taper (a): 3o

for stock up to 1" (2,5 mm) @
for stock over .1" (2,5 mm) @

D-0-313/1
D-0-313/2

D-0-1890

D2-0-1629/1

D2-0-1629/2

D2-x-1891

D2-x-1990/1
D2-x-1990/2

a) Tool head D-h
standard execution,

ratio 1:3
special execution, ratio 1:2 to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 202*
and D2-x-Mp 203**

special execution, ratio 1:6, to be
used with tool levers D2-x-Mp 200*
and D2-x-Mp 201**

b) Reinforced tool head

standard execution, ratio 1:3

special execution, ratio 1:2

to be used with tool levers D2-x-Mp
202* and D2-x-Mp 203*%*

special execution. ratio 1:6

to be used with tool levers D2-x-Mp
2o0* and D2-x-Mp 201*.(‘fig.&?-" 48)

D2-h-Mp 73/3

D2-h-Mp T3/2

D2-h-Mp 73/6
D2-r-Mp 71/3
71/2

D2-r-Mp

D2-r-Mp 71/6

Special tool levers
ratio 1:2 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/2 or D-h-Mp 73/2 (fig. 46)

ratio 1:6 to be
D2-r-Mp 71/6 or

used with tool head
D-h-Mp 73/6 (fig. 46)

D2-x-Mp 202

D2-x-Mp Z2oo

Special micrometer stops (fixing)
(micrometer scr w)

ratio 1:2 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/2 or D-h-Mp 73/2 (fig. 46)
ratio 1:6 to be used with tool head
D2-r-Mp 71/6 or D-h-Mp 73/6 (fig. 46)

D2-x-Mp 203

D2-x~-Mp 201

;

%,

FETTSATT T T T T T T ST

iir.




ACCESSORIES for ESCOMATIC Types D2 and D&

Special feed lever

ratio: 1

as
L

D2-x-Mp 152

Special pulley

for 8000 r.p.m. tool head speed

belts: 14 x 1,5 x 1730 mm

D2=-x-Mp 208

Special collet-holder

for D& counter--collet with large
opening (D4-p-2565)-(Fig. 27)

Dh-x~-Mp 206

Fig.51

Adjusting lamp

with articuled arm and embodied

switch, E 14 bulb LOD
Fig.52
Tracing gauges
Nr. 4 - for feed cam standard
ratio 1:2 D2-v-A 88
Nr. 5 - for feed cam standard
ratio 1:3 D2-v-A 89
Nr. 6 - for turett tool cams of D& Dh~-v=-A 111
Fig.53
Drip lubricator
capacity : Z2oo0 cm3 GHD=-Mp 1

Fig.5h




ESCOMATIC D L

SPARE PART LIST

IMPORTANT:

All orders for spare parts must state the following information:
1) the type and serial number of the machine
2) the number of the item represented on the assemblage drawing

3) the number of the assemblage drawing

List of machine groups

For straightening device ARD

Frame and camshaft W SRR B e R R e e S el e s S
Slide ‘.l...IICI.I....I.lll.'.‘0ll-.IOOI.ll......‘.l‘l'..’lol--l

SEralghtening Potol «u ves smevsios aei sei 666 66e 0ies 58 655840 meee s

Jire locking device L R R I I I I T T I T T T T S I S S G
Chain drive wheel L T T T N R R

Home

12 =T o T o 2 U ]

For E3COMATIC D&

Gear box: and stock feeding AEWIiCE cweweeesus somvesnesss oo e ses
Manual control device SRR e FeIE AT R Sele Bere Be0e e Kas s e e e
Tool head cover and control lever for the tools sie s el ain s S e e
Stoek: CLaMpinE AEVICE wuwiivs sas vewseen oo sos sei ioss55668%5 6 eeromns
Coolant system for the t001lS cesvesoccossccooasscsossoscsesssnse
Base and counter-shafts e s e ss s e s s s et ceane s ot s et eseabesnn0ase
Coil dereeler 0 e e s s e e e s s st st s e s e e s e a0 s e e s e s eeenccs s en s

Tool head l.....!t.l..I..--.0.......l‘.I.-lt.l...'.‘l....."..l-
Plate With turret AR R B R R I I R R S N S T PSPPI SRR .
Frame with control mechanism for turret S SRR R TE T R W ae e ere

E o H E Hen berm o'

The numbers of the assemblage drawings are composed as follows:

Example: D4 - t - lp 100

llachine type——I groupe number t—-assemblage number



Scott
A

Scott
B

Scott
G

Scott
I

Scott
J

Scott
L

Scott
M

Scott
R

Scott
T

Scott
U

Scott
Home

Scott
Links


2x5a-M4 xi5

AAD-8

2x4c-S4x15 | [ |
ZMAD-Vj'r'H e l'q]_l

AAD-59 | 49—[ i = —i[ 4a-8x30
AAD-58 —_| ‘ | ! B £ 1 /_oz-g-raas
4x5e-M4x20 e _——5d-M5x6
4x6b-M4 x0,8D ——D2-e-27

2xAAD-66

AAD-67 AAD-10/1rapport 1:1

/ AD-10/2rapport 112

4c-S4x30

2x5d-M5x10
AAD-56—
AAD-62 rapport 11,2
AAD-63 rapport 1:1
AAD-65
B I AAD-23
/’/
2x5d—M5x8-———A/ o &. A 034
/-/ /"/ 8
AAD-AZ—-———-’/_//

D2a-Afd———

Coupe C-C Coupe E-E Coupe F-F
2x5d-M4x8

LONG PART FEED Home
ATTACHMENT AAD-MP2/1-2
- Pour lex cotun cams fobirassa, vl fondlle BORN | Echalls | Matlbrs m b

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane

AAD-MP2/1-2



Scott
AAD-MP2/1-2

Scott
LONG PART FEED ATTACHMENT

Scott
Home


ARD-g-1

ARD-b/c-Mp§

5k-M6x15
6b-ME

7a-96,4

Vue de H w o oromction 400-2-61

h=17  mouma
/__{mh =7 woorimin
ARD-h-23 2000 ttin
— ARD-h -18

4000 t fmin

5d-MEx12 ano-n-1717122
5d-MEx10 aro-n-1a

5d-M5x8

ARD-a-Mp4—

ARD-a -Mp24
ARD- a -Mp14
ARD- a -Mp15

F—»

ARD-a - 55

Ja-ER2x) ———— _——

)

——— —ARD-a-1

H=—ARD-a- 63

———ARD- a-Mp8/!

~ARD-a-54
2x4b-8x35
———ARD-a-50
——8e- 1388 M 10n
-6b-M6
-5d-M6x20
ARD-a -79
—3x5a-M6x20

ARD-a-Mp11
Feuille [~

Straightener
Straighten

Watamany o W3 10 10 e, 8 V1 | Lonane | Mree

Connma
o

1 TRy T
—f——App- a redresser | ! ==

ey

ESCO S.A. Les Genaveys s.Cotians| ARD - @ - Mp 11


Scott
ARD-a-Mp11

Scott
Straightener
Straighten


Scott
Home


Vue de E

ARD-d-Mp 21

ARD- a-61
2x6b-M8 ——
2xARD-a -62———
Ja-E15x1 \
ARD- d-Mp23 l
\ |
\\ I
B \ |
\ |
|

—

]41 ____________________________________________________ ;i]’:\[]}_
- el |
- : | — )
RN VIR CA
L _ e |

i

|Home

\Tightener ARD-a-Mp11
Feullle 2~

Straighten
e =
——!—App:.i redresser L

ESCO S.A.Le =l ARD- a -Mp]1



Scott
ARD-a-Mp11

Scott
Straightener
Straighten

Scott
Home


i~ Mp 19071
k- Mp 19047
Vue de F
|
2x5a-M6x22 !
~—
"\\\‘_‘\‘—---x
| @
s i i
——HER - e
|
; [y |
5d-M6x8 — - L |

ARD-a-28—— —_ !
Za-Ef5xl— —— '

ARD-a-Mpl?——
5d-MEx10———

ARD-3 -12————————

D2-a-56—————————|

4e-S3x2—m—-—— |

Coupe A-A

2xD2-2-63 —r—r=ty

ARD-a- 116
ARD-a-11

2xla-SKF 6205

21a-Dla-#6——————

ARD-d-16 — —— |

2xARD-d-28——
ARD-d-27
ARD-d-19 ——
ARD-d -26
ARD-d-18 —

2x 5a-M6x15

g

E'uﬁﬂ: T
.4!’7

————53-MEx10

~~ _——ARD-a-118

Coupe O-D

N

77

——ARD-a-119

—3x5a-M6x 10

~—————ARD-a-117

-4c-S3x12

—D2-a-Mp13

—ARD-a-4

——ARD-a -8

— Ga-M§

_ — ARD-3 -83
e 3a-E25x12
"
S 3ax 53-M6xI5

2x6b-M6
ARD-d-3
ARD-d -2
——3a-E 15-1

o 5a-M5x20

Straightener

Clamping jaw

Wire Clamp

Wire holder ARD-a-Mp11
Feuille 3-

Shaft

Sprocket |~ ==

——— —App:& redresser.

nasr

Caas

B —

1 s

lﬁﬂeﬂ S.A. Lea Genavays 5. Caltrane |

ARD-a -Mpil



Scott
ARD-a-Mp11

Scott
Straightener
Clamping jaw
Wire Clamp
Wire holder

Scott
Sprocket
Shaft


Scott
Home


Emplat ARO-a -Mp 11

Coupe A-A

2x5a-M6x15—

ARD-a-18 g

la-RMB-RF 516

4a-5x18

ARD-a-123

Home

Straightener
Lever
Engagement
Arm

) Cam Arm

5d-M6x6  |ARD-a-Mpl4

Mrdlh'.ﬂlnhi 'w."::‘:,:‘::\.[:::“T:_:nr,;:::_',_:‘1 Echella | Matiere %Er,"m. J:;_Mij

1/1 (oo

Levier cde: touche

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Coffrane| AR -a- Mp 14

Emolal: ARD ~a - Mp 11

Coupe A-A
4 i o) ._-

AL LA =
3a-E£8x0,8— B
la-RMB-RF822/
ARD-a-102——

_{-ARD'& =101/ 1 tpivsions métriques]
~ARD-a-101/2 twivisions anglaises]

~21a-Dla-96

= Home
Straightener
Lever
Feed Arm
ARD-a-Mp17
Posr I cotes sams tolarance, vole frultle NOAW 1 Eohelle | Maticre Dessine | |
Coto_séaufiants o1 foldrance 171 b= Date | #7.0488
Levier cde:redres: e

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Colfrane ARD -a- Mp ’7

Emall: 4RO -3 - Mp 11
Dé-a-Mp8s/2
D4~k -Mp 193
AT @ O “TA
"\ ¢
7 Idler
ARD-a-38 —— Sprocket
Chain
4a-10x28 — .
% Coupe A-A  |Adjustment
ARD-a-41—— \ | Straightener
5d-MEx6—— |
; :Eﬂ—s' :
BT ARD-a-39
N\ 2x3b-122x1
\1a-RMB-RF 822  |Homel
ARD-a-Mp15
Mncuw.‘lm]: Ponr les cafes rans Padtrance, valr fealile NOAM | Echalle | Matidra Dessiné | 1
* Cote résullamio des tolbrances f/r _— Date  |{fod &3
: Levier tendeur e
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane ARD -a- Mp ’5
Emplol ARD =2 -Mp 11
Coupe A-A
—m  [Straightener
4a-5x18 “E— |Rratio
ja-RMB-RF516-55 | |adjustment
Ratio slide
| adjustment
= ARD-a-Mp4
T ader mobie B I
ESCO S.A.Les Geneveyss.Cofirane| AR[) - a- Mp 4
Emplat 02-k-Mp 190/1
Dé-k-Mp 190/2 Home
ARD-e-25—+— - 4a-4x10
ARD-¢-28——— | [ARD-e-231ssems
_‘L 2=, ent:
ARD- 0-26—— \ ARD -e =24 (12 dents]
i “—ARD-e-27
Straightener ARD-e-Mp20
Sprocket fes taat aate, veu frunile WORM 1 Echatln | Matidrm Desgine T_
Chaln e 1 o den =..m,:.\---‘ ;f/f e Dt = f!mf.£
1 bue a chaine | Ramplact a7
Nut
Camshaft pneveys s. Cofirane A RD -e- Mp 20



Scott
ARD-a-Mp15

Scott
Idler
Sprocket
Chain Adjustment
Straightener Drive


Scott
ARD-a-Mp14

Scott
Straightener
Lever
Engagement Arm
Cam Arm
Lift Arm


Scott
ARD-a-Mp17

Scott
Straightener
Lever
Feed Arm


Scott
ARD-a-Mp4

Scott
Straightener
Ratio adjustment
Ratio slide
Length adjustment

Scott
ARD-e-Mp20

Scott
Straightener
Sprocket
Chain
Nut
Camshaft

Scott
Home

Scott
Home

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Home

Bus 29.3.63

[T
Usmage

oa

Chariot se rotor

—==ARD-b/c-Mp6
ESCO S.A. Les Gssavers a.Cotrane|  ARD - b/c -Mp 6

[raeme

T

Aarmpec par

Rimirncn 400 4 -
] fohaite £ f

BT

Straightener
Straight
Over bend

Rotor
Rotary

o
1]
@
s
S8 o 9=9W-P§
v r
9xSW-PS— S —e1-9-08y
sy-e¢— = —4 ~pmm— T R
§3-e6 sy
£5-9-08y——— SxSW-PSsGf— i
(&}
- @
§7-2-Quy— 1/65-0-QYy=8— g
= (&)
97-2-Qay— | 2/6S- 2- QuY=8 .
95- -4y . 9€-9- Y9t
- o
! - J 2 //
s3-eg S —P80«SW- 992
P ~
£2-2-Q¥lyxe” S 2Ux§-el2
§Zx9=9-20)- mumum-m_“.m.,/..
22 SH-YSE-, ———%029-8 .
N - < J
27-9- 04y~ / T G/SEx I qSxi- ~_ |
N N ™ 1 e ~ ~C
£-G- 04y~ O _ ra i W
OO\ ;
12-9-0dv-—_ S _ = /%// e Olx7W-B5xE
§l-2-0p—— > 7 N Bl =G-Blnd-
o-2-09v—" g | - _———8-9-04
e §U-W2 51- 2-04v
\\ J -
-2-0av" /177 i TT———g-2-aav
0e3-e¢" / -0~ QYV
9009-8 PEOsSW-99:Z
§5-2- gay/ 9z-3-QYVsZ
StxSW-e5a2— o ." — 93 -8y
_— ia
S5 4-el <z
. : o
09-2- 08— c».\.\.\. £-9-0dv—
e
6z-2-av" ——95-2-08Y
22IW-2-0yyss” 8-9-04v—Ff—
02 = OIW-fGxg— SIxgW-BGg—
Z2-9-g8y— 7-9-04Y*9—
7029~ el ——Z-9-0yy
SZASW-Y5rE i 82-9-04v=2—
. A
9=5W-ps— _ ——€2-9-0dY

Coupe A-A



Scott
ARD-b/c-Mp6

Scott
Straightener
Straight
Over bend
Rotor
Rotary

Scott
Home


- D2-a—Mp 1731
Eﬂuhl.o‘_‘_w W?

beezy 5d-M6x10 | \
D2-e-2269 - — | e =
SF-Méxs ——— _r.% f e L, D20~9968 ——————— _ =SSN
D2-e-2307 T B | D2:e-2266— | _ = _Q__]_
§—<;I | ™ [ D2-a-Mp 146 BN, 7 .
L ____i____ 3a-48x0,8 fan |
_ XA T D2-e-2264 _ (©) !
. [ I L
D2-e-2261 Bl 4 1 = |
2x4a-6x20 = Hi I—B> | D

D2-e-2273 “@9‘
D2-e- 2306

D2-e-2254
2e-D22,2xd3
D2-e-2256 Coipe A4
— D2-e-2255
5d-M6x12
4x5b-M6x60/17 x| d T
4x5a-M4x6 -—— —— & §T ‘ ;
, - G f/ 7 S
21a-D1-ap6——— " n@_ ! < @ _[L--_ :
% 38 D2-e-2308 —
e —
6b-M6 /f D2-a-A96 il
D2-g -536 — 2e-Dll3xd 24
Coupe B-B Coupe C-C D2-e-2305
D2-e- 2314
D2-e-2260 —/// / Home
‘|Clutch o- —— j
[Pum bzre- 2259 / D2-a-Mp115
' - o p . 3&‘A6x0,7 — — volr foulily BOEN | Echelle | Matibrs Desalnd | &
48-3%12 Ciasse ¢ fieor av bord ———— / Hyd raU“C Wodilicatians m-luc ::u ':: mﬂ L1 IW ]
D2-1-1801 - Plunger Bloc cde: avancement | /1 e
Reservoir ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane Dz-a -Mp "5



Scott
D2-a-Mp115

Scott
Clutch
Pump
Hydraulic
Plunger
Reservoir


Scott
Home


Emplol: D2 - a ~Mp173/1
Dé-a-Mp173/2

D2-e- 1882/14. métrique i
D2-2-1882/2 aiv angiaise h -‘-h

02'9‘249/1 div. métrique j____
02'9'249/4?dmangh:e =

5F-Mé =10

D2-e-275

5d-M5x12 IS
-~ AP
6b-M5 F

5d-M5x15 — //

Home

v <l
D2-e-1884——— D2-0-262— — .
= 1 2-1 Ratio Feed
D2-e-274 —’/ D2-e=-2224/1 div métrique Arm
’[Dz - ~2224/2 div angtaise Al Cam Follower
saheriz // 5d-M5x6 Attachment
ARD-c-59/1———_ / / Lever
R s / '/_ARD -C "59/’ Advance
=8 1-2
5d-M5x=8
-7 ...l /_/_' 12
__—D2-a-A42
- D2-a-Mp145
Mocttications Foer bas ooten som fobirmmss, velr Toallls 0SS 1 Echalls | Matlére | Desslnd | &<
COU,DE C=C CUUPO B-B * Cols rdauhants des tolbrances . Dats  |7r 7 &
: Levier d'avance 1:2 T Doe Mol
ESCO 8.A. Les Geneveys o.Cotfrane| [)2 - a- Mp 145
Emplol: 0 2-g-Mp 73/1
Dé-a-Mp 1732
, : 5F-M4 x10
/
18xD2-e-2274 \ / / D2-e-2307
/
D2-a-A78 ; Il,f / J——————2x5d-M5x5
\\_ ,-'II / I /’
D2-6-2260——————\ '\ ,_ [/ /| ——————2xD2-e-2486
/ / /
12x16#320,001 —\ "B / / | f . / > —————D2-e-2278
D2-e-2251 2 7 ) - D2-e-2304
£ 3
i | S
5f-M4x5 = N D2-e-233
D2-e-2307 — .~ i/ . T —— D2-e-Aw0
prezoss— /) /L / . : 2x1b-RNU304-C 14
/ / 1 F ."f fl
/ e / \_ -
D2-e-2428 —— .- |/ ."J \ -2xD2-e-2277
/ / / / |
£ J ;.f’ ."'f II| X -A 8 fl
D2-¢-2249——— Hydraulic BrANLE
' Clutch
—— / Feed Rolls Home
Rollers
D2-e- _ [ .
e-2247 Shaft D2-a-Mp205
/ f ———
D2-e -2313 — II.' Wodiications M-:::,::.m:,r:::l Echells | Mellbre ‘E‘;..'Tﬂt ';?S—a.Ta
/ Arbre aancement, | ! T
D2-e-2278 ——— '
ESCO S.A.Les Geneveys s.Coftrane| [)2 = a- Mp 205



Scott
D2-a-Mp145

Scott
2-1 Ratio Feed Arm
Cam Follower
Attachment
Lever
Advance 
1-2
1:2


Scott
D2-a-Mp205

Scott
Hydraulic Clutch
Feed Rolls
Rollers
Shaft
Advance

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Emplor - §% -k = o 130 22

2%4a-g6*20

-2x5a- M6 =15

2*4a-86=20

—D6 - 8- 1630

chassé a fleur

—5d- MG 12

4=D4-k~-2130

-4 *5f~H-M10/12240

D2-k-873

4 =5a-ME =15

D2-a- Mp 83

2=5f-M§ =10

5d-ME =10

HIF IR s

D2-a - Mp 145

A
JH | 2%5a-M§~ 20

4x5a-MEx15

D - D2-e-2271

———————D2-a-Mp1is

Gearbox Gears Shaft Oil Lines Timing Gears
Clutch Main Shaft

D2-e-226

Dé-a- 2537

2=D2-k- 1686

2= 5m-M6 =30/10/17

"\

N

Coupe A-A

Coupe B-8

N 2% 24c-WMB 2124/3X

—2x24d-SPMR 251X

Coupe C-C : feuille 2-
Coupe D-D : feuille 3-

B ——= |

i
jB—

D2 - k- 20
D2-k-3
15d-406.011-9s20k

2f-10.2713.9 -Cu

|
l; D2- k- 1686|

D2~ a- Mp 189

—6b-ME

Home

D4-a-Mp1,73/2

Coupe E-E : feuille 2-

aal

R Bes |15 3 68

Tob | Meminis

i Boite d vitesse

e L I Davins | e
T =t 8
|

[

ESCO S.A. Les Goneveys s. Cofirane

D4 -a -Mp 173/2



Scott
D4-a-Mp173/2

Scott
Gearbox Gears Shaft Oil Lines Timing Gears Clutch Main Shaft


Scott
Home


02488 - k- Mp190/7-2

2x4C=-515%8 —-
6b-M ———— T~
D2-b-2020 ——— ==

D2- b-81 —M

D2-b-1779 — [ ‘
|

Dz~ b-114

Coupe D-D

—

;{_#___._ = ——— D2-2-420
i R I ]

—— D2-b-2094

———— D2-a-Mp57
T—— D2-b-87

= D2-p-1n1

D2-b-83

~——— Bh-Méi=§

D2-a-A19

D2-3-Mp3

D2-b-116 —

D2-b-117 —' —

One Cycle Cable
Lever

Start Stop

Bevel Gear

Brass Gear

Main Shaft gear box

—— 3b-110 =1

-D2-a- 4§

I e

D2-a- Mp17

T Bx5f-MéxE

D2+D4-a-Mp173/1-2| [Home

Weatianas | ts 127 [remom i wee

Unrage

o
CELT - i Densing
&
N

Drsp de commande

ESCO 8.A. Les Ganeveys u. Cottrana| )2 + D - a-Mp}?j/} 2

tmprs Do =k - Pp T84T
Dok M 1904

Dz - ¢ - 150 -

D4 - a - Mp92/2—.

Coupe développee G-G

3I=02- c - 1647
Ba-4=4x15

Dg -
D4 -
b2 -

D4 -

Gx-la - 5202

- D2 - ¢ - 2155

la - 3202

a~- Mp93i—
D4 - a - ASI/1—
D4 - ¢ - 1935 —

D4 - c - 1905 —_

b4 - ¢ - 1907

3b-126=12 —
Te - Na 1010 s/Bi —

2a-14/24 Bl —

fa - 3201 ~
Ja-ARx1 o~
B A
D2-c¢-179 _\_M_.". R
D4 - ¢ - 1910/1 —
5h- M23x12 —
D - o= 2435 ——

4a - 3 =18 —_—

D2- a- Mp278

2a- 14/24 B1

Te - Na 1070 s/Bi

D2 - c- 149
Hermetigue Teroson fluid
- 6300

— 02~ ¢ - N9

0a-4x4x]5

D4 - ¢ - 1904
7d - Am5/18
- Bc-M10
Gears
Gearbox
| Home

Bearings
Shaft D4-a-Mp173/2 | .
Bevel gear feulle
Nut Arbre “cummar‘}.de !I.:.}' :,';f'. D% -5 - Hp 55‘;“j ff.ff.
Engage ESCO S_A.-L“unnnnyua.l:uﬂrnnn_Dd il - MP '!73/2



Scott
D2+D4-a-Mp173/1-2

Scott
One Cycle Cable
Lever
Start Stop 
Bevel Gear
Brass Gear
Main Shaft gear box

Scott
D4-a-Mp173/2

Scott
Gears
Gearbox
Bearings
Shaft
Bevel gear
Nut
Engage


Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Coupe C-C
Dispesilif de commande en pos deémbrayage

(O]
5
T
W — 2y -e-20
[
m ————5402-9-20
S
g5y -e-20 — S — Sl-9-20
f9-e-20 — ——  LI/OEXIN-G5 %y
€1dw-e-zg SExg-ey
95-e-20 — 79-e-2Q
914-q2
—— 0420
——— SI*ger-9¢
A/07%IN-95%y —_
$9- B g e B
8:14-92x2 .
9-ee2g —— B « Lr-e-20
19-8-20 5£22-® -0
6eGi-e-9g —————————— — 0v61-2-190
———— 29-%-20
£y-e-2g — N e - wiw-e-zq
£02 dw-e-zg T ——— {5-®-20
69-e-20%z —  — Le1dw-e-za
54/5029-01%7 — T~ esixgrr-gene
[9-2-20 - = \ _————————8v-e-2g
ovei-e-2g ——————— 0« OW-B5aE

6L1OW-e-20 ———
£99(-e-20

S*IW-45%¢

0l = 9 - BS =7

o - ¥ - 20-

iry-4-20-

miE

Coupe E

——————6981-9- 20

/ ——————0li-q-20

——— 5029w - e -2Q

Feuille 2~

D4-a-Mp173/2

Coupe G-G : feuille 4

1" A réglar pour oblenie un serrage

N
By | |
b [
it
=
1
L)
]
~F
Q
mu.
i) =
LA ]
hnm
HERES
huﬁu\
| "o “
H
- [
pmm
umAm
<
Ime
o
I-1le
| (]
wl
&
®
3
d“ L3
2, 5
..n...v,m.
w.w..n
TES
§:8
i f
* &
w B3
§58%
LY
-

Main Shaft Gearbox Bearings Nut

Spacer Camshaft Brass Gear Engage

One Cycle Cable



Scott
D4-a-Mp173/2

Scott
Main Shaft Gearbox Bearings Nut Spacer Camshaft Brass Gear Engage
One Cycle Cable 

Scott
Home


U =a-pMptizsn Emplai: D2 a-Mp 173/1
D& -a-Mp 112/2

2x1ax6202 % r8xD2-c-156
16%3e-4~ \ / fT72x7c/2
'/ 62/12%05

S //' \ N
1S D4~ c- 2170 \ \3b/ 35x15
Y ‘
o 7 \.
g:_ \I' ,f'. \'\‘
One . :' D2—c-759~' -_DZ‘C_?SS
Cycle g Friction Clutch
Cam E ' Engage
Finger ¥l ‘ B_earlngs |Home
Engage | §| q/[Home Pins 7
; i D4-a-M
> D2-a—N/Ip56 Springs P
Modifications Echalle -/ [pw.w kg | Matibra Dats A, /._ICH Modifications Foat e coler am tebérance, vale sermes batersey Echolle | Matibre bn:_sf:._:_i'f)_(';
* 404 n i 0F o+a8 Dessind _Ff= 11 * Cola résultant den tabdrances . [ |27 63
| Boscute Simbrayage | o ———— [Engrenage friction | "1 i De ez
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane D2-a -Mp 56 ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrane D4 .~ a- Mp 92/2
emolel: D2~ a3 -Mp 115 02 -k - Mp 180/1
— D2- e -2263 ek Ayl
fl,.'— 02'9-2262 //_Dz_c_’ay
" D4 -c-1903 / /D2=c=175
21a=D1a /6  ~D2-c-176
///
A x
— 5a-2xMex15'
e bc-54x25
mm'u.{

TDZ ~c=173

% ) % N
4a-501=16 — Crank Handle
; Manual

N

la-RF 516 — .
Clutch Arm Engage | Eﬂgnage Home,
Return Bearing D2-a-Mp146 Cycle D2-c-Mp178
T m—— e e
—|—|fevier d'accouplement) - e L — ——| Disp. com. manuelle|’’ e -
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cotirane| D2-a - Mp 146 ESCO S.A. Les Goneveys s.Cottrane|- ) 2 = ¢ ~ Mp 178



Scott
D2-a-Mp56

Scott
One Cycle
Cam
Finger
Engage


Scott
D4-a-Mp92/2

Scott
Friction Clutch
Engage
Bearings
Pins
Springs

Scott
D2-a-Mp146

Scott
Clutch Arm Engage
Return Bearing

Scott
D2-c-Mp178

Scott
Crank Handle
Manual
Engage
Turn
Cycle

Scott
Home

Scott
Home

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Emplat: DZ ~a-Mp 173/1
O&-a-Mp 173/2

Coupe A-A

D2-a-A67/A68

3d-110x0,6
D2-g-2175
D2-g-2169
5a-M6x15——

D2-g-2172

U e

"n- SLrrrr .

\\“\\\\\\\\\ S eey
==

A-T--EE

Coupe BB

'\hza-ﬁ&zo

D2-g-1883
ARD-c-59/1

Home
: D2-a-Mp8
o . __
B TOOl 2 Stop Modliications M.-c':-;:::;::;rl Echelle | Matiire :::m }':;T;'_“ﬂ
Stop Adjustment Vis d'arrét ol [ Ui s
Tools top ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cotirans| [)2~-g-Mp 83
tmotet: D2~ g-Mp 117/1
Dé-g-Mp 117/2 ¥
g -Mp A COUPG A-A
-~ )
+ T -

2x-4a-83x6

5a-M5x8

D2-g-2177

D2-g-1685/a

2:02-9-5367 -
2x6b-M6/0,8d T

2xD2-g-1736
2x5f-M4 x8

1 d
FETl p2-g- 43
JHERil)
[ it Pt
I D2-9-434
)
‘L r“ nl a
—
|
Coupe B-B !
i : 2xD2-g-639

2xD2-g-642/1/2
D2-g- 1692

. s i

! 2xD2-g-644

| Tool Arm

! Cam Follower 2xbd-Mexi2
—|— Adjustment 2xD2-a-A42

Lever
i T1T2 D2-g-Mp12
_Modllulinm Poor Jes coten saan heliranes, voir Tesiile MORN 1 Echells | Matldre IDluIn‘ - v
Levier cde: burins. " e

Home ESCO S.A. Les Gonevays s. Coffrane Dz - g- Mp ’28



Scott
D2-a-Mp83

Scott
Tool 2 Stop
Stop Adjustment
Tools top

Scott
D2-g-Mp128

Scott
Tool Arm
Cam Follower
Adjustment
Lever
T1 T2

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


D4~ ko Hpt0/2

M\DZ -k-12

ES 3%5h-M4=8
————————Dé-k-2081
It [li———————202-k-2190

| Tl  TTT——02-g-mom0

| G \?&—Ms-w
= | D2g-mpi2e

R
1 P

- —Drk-2523

%02 -g-Mp170

N D2 -g-Mpi69

: j T~ SN Dg-k-2115
TT——D6-g-477/2
SN ——r ; D -k-2146

D2-9-397— 250-M5 10—
_————D2-g-Mpl97 )
L 4eBa-MEe20 - :
D6-3-99 "
7a-21/40 //
274a-825
D4-k-2092 Tool head casting
Dé-k-2090 Tool head Lock
_—5d-Méx10 Cover Clamp
02-g-Mptes Pins Lever Nut
" —Dé-k-2010 Handle Shaft
Drip Oiler[Home]
> |D4-g-Mp117/2
= e E‘) e T [ S i
; - Protection mandrin| ' et =
ESCO S.A. Les Genoveyss.Cottrans| [)4 — g-Mphi7/2



Scott
D4-g-Mp117/2

Scott
Tool head casting
Tool head Lock
Cover Clamp
Pins Lever Nut
Handle Shaft
Drip Oiler


Scott
Home


Emploi: Dz-k—up 190/1
Dé-k-Mp 190/2

Coupe A-A A
=
i |
D2-i-2292 1 T 1 v J%
- 1 - ¥ |
: V. s 6b-M10x1 [ : ]
D2-i-2285 e . s — T
) . ] ’EZ/Z = T
s A ¥k =no-j- . i i — ——2x5a-M6x15
4 Jleur yReR R b i
D2-i- 2289 \ | —2a-18/28x6BA | — @ 2x5b-Mbx65/17
@E.fs{e'a'wd. /,/ |— (§>"“-_~._ i
3a-A8 x 0,8 N\ / /_ D2-i-A83 | ; \\| %ﬁxaﬁ:aa ,g;évxw? ,g:e ind:
| - \|% + o B T —D2-i- 2281
D2-i- 2288———— PN 1 NP 1o\ @
' N NI/ : ~ | > 1~—2x5a-M6x15
D2-i-2290 \ q o R D2-i-2283 I
4 glssant en long: IR / \ ' 4c-S3x12
A4 < . . -S3x
70 xD2-i- 2471 NN 4N 2x1e-Nal012s/Bi @305 o/ese a0 mont:
ejemeﬂ/ d/’]pﬂ'}dﬁ H ; | : ‘ f/_
D2-i-2286 Wil —2a-20/28x6BA
D2-i-2287—— L. D2-e-233
|
D2-f-2291 /= |
/ : Feed Rolls
D6-9-215/3 g Rollers Clamp
/ Shaft Nut
5d-M6x18 Feed Roller Shatft||Home
/ Bearing Lever
8a-2551-M6 n—/ Spring Ball D2-i-Mp116
ModHications Pour los cotes sams toliranes, velr fouille NORM 1 Echelle | Matidre Dessiné | &
® Cote résultants des tolérances ?/’ Date |22.3 63
Serrage du fil e

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cofirane| [)2 =/ "‘Mp 116



Scott
D2-i-Mp116

Scott
Feed Rolls
Rollers Clamp
Shaft Nut
Feed Roller Shaft
Bearing  Lever
Spring Ball 

Scott
Home


e 03 - Mg 1171

r—-——-
it

Canamd.
e |RLE

Enails | Maber

145

fip: [

o

nogar
Lubrification

e I o o, o i B |

caal

© [SHIHE 4
|3 co = (B[S b
R a o
IW-00- TESEZ|Q | ¥ oIl =
e ocE>SzZlal ik~ el =
z9iz-f-z20—. B e q_z 2| &
SZE1-44-90—_ e N s |Q =l o
— T 4.1 : : ./
P, o W) || A R __ = S
ﬁ | ' g3 dil |8 >
gzee-1-90— | ! H

4 mm m. w| & W K R

911 -I-20— ! £ HES ; E=
22 HALS c © O
£ aj =" e oM -
626-£1-90 ..; « gt |3 cSH@3
\ g < 5292 d
0Z€X51/68-2520-924 % c ol i+ @ = 8 23T o
’ L — o = S = =
{ER o CoIOon

. = N
™, R
X / ——zf5819n-[-90
™,
W \ S oL 0T , DEPXIESSZ- 259094

T 00SX81/01-2570-941 -
e sgdw-I-30

— 61/91-00-89/ %2
——————————— L #/£9-2002- 35/

«~19-00%- SI

BE/9Z-1-B9
Six9N-B5xZ

XZ/8Z NAN-292—

|
|
_
|
- |
Wil o SHEON-DB 2/E62Z-1-90 hML.
y { -

————ZI/SEXIN-95X9

o _——2/9819W-1- 90
S2El-L1-90— ﬂ.- P . X157 YNJS-PYZ e
S -ﬂ- =T —266-41-90 Zo81-1-%0
gcye- f-vg— 4
749
se92- F-9g—T -L
Ll AN O£l xEd- bz GO 6081-/-20
825- £I-90 . ] 1ov-I-90 B
— — 4= PEb-LI-90 14 61791 00-©91xE
SZEI-41-90— :
_ S 086-4-90 UR-F-10 6i81-1-20
N e} bt £
__ N———&9v- -0 6udn-I-90 o8v-/-50
_ R o £49m-1-20 _
_ | . g61z-I-9a : 8 gszz-I-za
| N\ 2rsi-I-yq N S/
3 _ D i S 2MZxIW- 95
i \ / SxSH-JS
@
S i [ D 085 xS1/6- 2570- 921
- _|.|.|.|..|.I|.-|-|-|L|.R ,.:..r..-fll.1...h\,
._m ™~
: :
2

ESCO 8.A. Lee Sensveyss.Conans| * 04 - j ~ Mp 111/2

Leef |



Scott
D2-j-Mp87

Scott
Oil Pump
Internal
Valve
Line
Nut

Scott
D4-j-Mp111/2

Scott
Oil Line System
Coolant
Lines Tank
Drain Ball
Pressure Relief

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


D2=f-Mp 1541
Di= =iy 10572

DIZpR2900 D4-j-2303 D4-j-2302 r‘?_‘_',i?f‘??’
o, | ¥ :.’ g /
B B
— e = —— o}
| Oty —
\
b
2% 04 ~j-2363 D4-j-2299 \ . Sk-M10%20
Qil Filter [IHome
Screen .
\ D4-j-Mp10
Pickup
Filter e A e m R ey B o
Oil Li ' Filtre d huile |"" ——
I Ines ESCO S.A. Les Benaveys s/Cofirana ‘04 _J..ﬂp 109
!—06—17—.'3?5 165a-00-16/19 /-I?a'OB'OI-fOfW * 400

\
\ \

\

\ - D4-j-2295

- Dé~j- 2296

\ Dék-2103\ \-15b-4871-G %

“—14t-530-6 Y x 330

Oil Line Valve
Distribution Shut off
Coolant

D4-j-Mp186/2
e I T A e L (£ Y7

[ Coewtt

Distribution

—1] |
ey e e

ESCO S.A. Les eneveyss.Cotirane| - 04~j~Mp186/2

B i I08/Y
Db =1y 10652

i D4~ - 2110,
02-1-1741
N ) -
Cope AR° I;M jJﬁ:";—'--- : )
EE .
- ﬂ‘ _'-_j
. 1
| | .
il 8 & |Chip Door
Loupe BE' amili II f] Door
. Hl ) Handl
06-1-A50- \\h;. £ _J) andie
D2-1-1801 Knob
-9b-L 1890 x 1050, collé D4-I-Mp104/a
06-1- 1543 ) . 5d - M6 x 6 5) apeis chazsage 22-1-1rH
T A e et £l e e T %
= ol - \ 16 261 1 - ah LX) YT Dt
ID2-1- 1798 \ - T —D2-1-1802 " —+——|Porte bac & copeau{ "™ i;"'"
L-' —4c - S4 x5 |ESCO S.A.Leageasveyssconrane| D4 -{~Mp 104 /a

'O - - P 10T
ey - - e 1062

4

‘0‘"!'2?25 rd*5a-M4x10 ~5a-M10 = 30 ~D6-1- 12 D4~ 1~ Mp 101 r3a-A20x12 5k-M8x70

53~ M6 x20 so-ua’
|

P g

el

12-6202 :
1a-6201
38h-832x10 ~3a-ARx1 “D4-1-2167 ‘.ia—Al'S*I'"—Sk—ME&I} I'ﬂJa-ZMRc ‘D4~ (- 2016 JD&-I-?S&Q
Idler Pully Belt D4-L-Mp10
Adjustment Tensioner s ==
Bearing Tool Head - =
Ims.l.l.-n-mm-.mm [)4.[-/&, Jos



Scott
D4-l-Mp104/a

Scott
Chip Door
Door Handle
Knob


Scott
D4-j-Mp109

Scott
Oil Filter
Screen
Pickup Filter
Oil Lines
Coolant

Scott
D4-L-Mp108

Scott
Idler Pully Belt Adjustment Tensioner
Bearing Tool Head


Scott
D4-j-Mp186/2

Scott
Oil Line Valve
Distribution Shut off Coolant

Scott
Home


Dé-j=Mp 2

—D2-j-2541 Jig=4 xKN4=17 % 5
[t /
o [
4 ;
_m}‘n“#_ -
i I . - -
FEER T
- — | \‘_) [
CEA -
N\ D4~-j-Mp 109 ==
\\ :
\ N ; Yc-9041-6 I'=—{
ol - T
i NI \_. ] 1 -
N AR ! IR
TR T 14v-5326 I x100—= :
0432383 \Oj| Tan
."'\\ . .\"-—Dbjd’wa/a 'Bd'j‘?‘??—coolant
\\ . Reservoir
A Filter Home
- Dé-k-2252 Lines D4-j-Mp185/2
Speed
ret e akaile #00 5700 | Fasds bewt | Mt e
Chart ] X n-.iu _EEm ) | €&
Pulley ———{  Baca huile i [o=
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveye s.Contrans| - D4~~Mp 185/ 2

'Dé-t-mp 10612

ﬂ -\__ _
LTI o N D4-1-218/2
\\\ @-‘ VOO N
\ \E NN 3a- Alix]
N\, N \
‘\ \ e __'Eb-M10
\ \, D4-( - 2211
—_ — D4-1 -2151/2

‘Dé=1 - MpI71/2

Motor Mount
Bracket
Frame
Handle

——4x D4-1{-2152

T4 6b-M8
y { . '5j-M8 x 60
6b-M8
|
i
|
|
O Home
D4-I-Mp105/2
W T T T T R e
1" Bascule moteur |1 e
ESCO S.A. Lee Gonaveyss.Cottrans| 04 —(~Mp 105/2



Scott
D4-j-Mp185/2

Scott
Oil Tank
Coolant
Reservoir
Filter
Lines
Speed chart
Pulley

Scott
D4-l-Mp105/2

Scott
Motor Mount
Bracket
Frame
Handle


Scott
Home

Scott
Home


m '
[+ ] -
oLl
-] i
u -
» ;f
2| [T
2 |2k
a | % |8
Z i
g |off
fle
Rl i ¢
a8
¥
S
=(Frrsl
S|
N w3

£ a)inad

Coupe C-C

D4 -1 - 2112

4x5i~MEx25/ 12

— 4 x6g-Mé

~02 -1 - 2521

2

~D4 =1 = Mp 107

5x5d-M6x8

“2xD4 - 1=2219/1

D4-I-Mp106/2

N\
Casting \
Motor mount 1 §—05"17'9
Idler Pully A\
Idler Tool head - Dk - - Mp 108
idler Drills \
Idler Gearbox j_
I - g ik | =" !
Coupe D-D
T ‘\
—— H- —Dé-1 - 2219/2
— -D2-1- Mp 187
= = Ix3g-Alix]
— —— D4 - | - 2153

~D4-1-Mpl0O5/2

D4 - - 2318

——D4 = [ - 2489

Home



Scott
D4-l-Mp106/2

Scott
Casting
Motor mount
Idler Pully
Idler Tool head
Idler Drills
Idler Gearbox

Scott
Home


L}

D4-L-Mp106/2
38h-g32x10

D4-1-2166

r3a-Al2x1 /!a- 6201 /—Sk‘MBX.S'O

/

/ /

|

433 -2 M8¢c /3a—A20xr,5 :

-(-2016

-M6 %20

3% D-g- 6447

3 vis sans léle |
nbus Mext_|

vis Inbus sans tite Md=d
1975
-

Lever cam follower Drill

chasse’ & Flowr

R .
NN N [T 1]
NN N N === NN |
OO LR N7 :
N N — ==Lk -
NENN ] AN WA : 3 #
NN 3 |
- , ‘ ; '06'1‘2?24 S50 Hz
a~M4x10 “13-6202"-5a-M10x30\-3a-Al5x] Lpg-1-12 Dé-1-2430- 60Hz “D4~(-Mp 101 'Sk-M8 x 70 D4-1-2349 8
\dler Drills B Home D4-L-Mp10
Pulley Adjustment | [maaisal T e e B i
Flat belt Handle } Renvoi pergage |" Sl
Mount Bearing ESCO 8.A. Les Genaveys s. Cofirane 04-!'”/0 107
Da-u-Mp113,F3 rey
__RMB Rfsts

4vis béte cylindrigue Méxio-

Adjustment

Collet Arm Bearing

C

Ta
— + —

=
"Home
D4-u-Mp96
WModications Echalla  f.:f | Polds brut kg | Matibrs Dats J.'._.Fd

* %01 n 02 o 408 Dessing 3.3,

——\Ensemble levier pr broches | "™ o

Depth Pusher Rider

ESCO S.A. Les @Geneveys s. Coffrane

No. D4-u -M;q,"



Scott
D4-L-Mp107

Scott
Idler Drills
Pulley Adjustment
Flat belt Handle
Mount Bearing

Scott
D4-u-Mp96

Scott
Lever cam follower Drill Adjustment
Collet Arm Bearing
Depth Pusher Rider

Scott
Home

Scott
Home


D2k -Hei3o/t

6xD2-m-866 — —

D2-m-865

6xD2-m-867 —

D2-m-860

5d-MI0x12 ———_

D2-1-845 \ e

CoupeA-A

Stock Deral
Spooler

Table Rack

Mount Material

Tension Adjustment
Bearing Arms Fingers

ler

Chassé d fleur —.

Ue-Shx12 — N

H

ome

CoupeB-8

___—02-m-862

D2-m-864
‘D2-m-863

02-1-1872 —— | -~ 2x5d-MEx12 N
2x52-M12x25 ——& 02-m-868
‘D2-1-1708 D2-1-848 . 7‘/////
4a-6x10 — & 1 \___ p2-m-870
= 2x13-6002—"
: D2-m-Mp162/1
Al
e e ] .z~
ESCO 8.A. Les Seneveyss.Cotrane| D2~ -Mp162/1
e Stock Derailer
Spooler
6xBRO-2 ——— Mount Material
12x5k-M10x25 — Table RaCk_
R — Tension Adjustment
A R Bearing-Arms Fingers
‘24xTa-105/22 —
12x6b-MI0 ———
D2-m-860 ———
BROD-4 ==
2x5a-M10x30 ——
BRD-3 = -
S5d-M10x12 |
D2-1-845 ——__ } Coupe B-8
=, / D2-m-864
P 9 B 0xm-ge3
‘D2-1-856 — Lo 2x5d-M6x12 ~ _—— 02-m-862
02-m-868— | i gean

o2-t-1872—_|[ |
2x5a-M12x25 —83

D2-1-1708

—— D2-1-848
4a-6x10 —

2x12-6002—

e Gx5c-MBx20

D2-m-Mp162/1

[

o 1 1 s e, 7 e 0

[

T

niar oab | 425

Watie Towes | ed |
s

Dévidoir il

Bamsiner
Wamipini b

ESCO S.A. Les Goneveys s. Coffrane

Dé4-m-Mp162/2



Scott
D2-m-Mp162/1

Scott
Stock Derailer
Spooler
Mount Material
Table Rack
Tension Adjustment Bearing Arms Fingers


Scott
D2-m-Mp162/1

Scott
Stock Derailer
Spooler
Mount Material
Table Rack
Tension Adjustment Bearing Arms Fingers


Scott
Home


Emplor: D¢ ~k-Mp 130/2

8a - 2551 M6n ——

D6- 3-268/2
D& - t-1971/1

——=f 2h=58 13

———4a-6x20

6x5a-~MG=x15
D4-t-1962—
D4-¢t-1957-

_‘Dﬂ = t-1871/2 aiv anglarse o

4a-4 =25
2x5a-M6 = 18

._.icnz: S 16—
D4 -t - 2050 — —
21a - ¢ 6 e
D4~ t-2022——

1d-NKI 6712-—
D4-t- 1966 —| —

D4-t-1967- ——7

72% M - —————

5a-M6 x 18

Coupe A-A

0 |

© /Db~ t- 2025

i3

B e S B P’
D4~ t - 1976

N\ 3x5bh-ME*55/17

e 2928 kit
——212-46 '
D4~ t - 2047
Db~ t- 19646—

D4 -t - 1965 -
D§-9-53— —
D4 - t-1972/1

-

‘D4 - t=-1972/2 aiv. anglaise

D4 -t -1982——
~D6-8-516
—D4-t- Mp 138
—5d - M5 12

5a-MG x 15 —— am—

D4t -AI———

/ D4 - t- 2029
/Db~ t-2030
- 2%D4-t-2433
—2x4a-4x16

= S 7d-A 5,3/10

NN gt - 2329
\M0b-2x2x9
N fa-EL 6 TH
D4t - A9
D4~ t - 2026
6 52 - M6 x 12
4x5b-MEx25/17— —
D4 - t- 1961/a
2%4a-6x22

~—D4-t-1981/a

Turret Revolver
Collet Spindles
Bearing Fibergear
Shaft Nut oiler
Adjustment Coupling
Index Pin Lock

Gear Mount

Drill Spindle

Home

D4-t-Mp100

Feuille 1-

Modifications

Pear Jea cotos man Dodbrunce, valr feallle MORM |

= 4 Al N0z 08

Echalle

Révolver

r:!

Remplace

Matlirs %&%

Ramplach par



Scott
Turret Revolver
Collet Spindles
Bearing Fibergear
Shaft Nut oiler
Adjustment Coupling
Index Pin Lock
Gear Mount 
Drill Spindle

Scott
D4-t-Mp100

Scott
Home


fay mobile

2%D4-t-2018

Coupe E-E

]

D4~ t- 2044 —_|p
D4 - t- 2045

D4 -t - 2216 &

D4 -t -

2215 /;mahzé %

e _\S\\

WS

b

v
-

AN

Fs

% s

—~4 *x D4~ t - 2049

Coupe. B-B "'__---2aD£- t-2058 Coupe C-C
_ 2 *D4 - t - 2021
/) 2xDk-t-AE5 - 5d-Mé =g
/ ] A ‘//'
/ —2xD4-t-2238 ~~ _~—Dé-t- 2036
/ / / /-/
/ —2%D4- t-2019 / ~~ _~—2*D6-8-450 Ceupe D=0 D4 -t - 1973/1
: I—j‘] ~2*Dé-t-Mp37 - _—2*=D6-8 - 591 D4 - t - 1973/2 div. anglaise
4 B 2xD4-t-2237 4 x6b-M5 /,// _——Dé-t-2218
| o, P oy - ) . /_, y
i | -- /S Ex5b-M4x25/12 - —Dé-t-2071 \ 7 _——5d-M5x §
y y e L o .// //'
Ih M7 ' ~D4-t- Mp 94 — 2*D4- t-2328 " D4 - t- 2039
nAETH| i '2 ,"; \ = 7 AL
T s — 7 %) /
a ik :J IS A o ~3=D4-t- 2003 —2 % D4~ t - 2042 A > / 5d-M5 = §
" 0 !.. | I 3 \\% —< ~ S o | — N |
1 1 (K i | R SN[ 2 % D4 - t - 1968 SN D4 - t- 2033 = QAN NN ARD - ¢ - 59/1
o __\ e W J \ P B
N—2xD4 - t-2243 I : '-: D4~ t-A4L9 - A S N D4~ t-1974/1
| e o 5 (= R S == e R - - 7, 7 . : - -
| + N oxps-t-a75 I|[I. ;{_.,2'744 1 ‘. N D4~ t-2032 = IPIIYY S ‘/'\‘\ A [D‘ t = 1974/2 div. anglaise
. - !&\\\\\\\\ X 4 A 5 N N ’ V
; s - ? -4 = \ , N ] b \ f _://. - = .
NN T 3 | Tz *xDL-t-2142 . ?/]§l | é@s \N% > 12 * 4a-8 % 25—\ @// -, } ( Ds -t~ 2037/a
24 3 I\ A 2x D4 - t-2208 §'/a N gg.!- A2 % 5b-M6 * 30/17 Q) Ps— ' HBETE 2638
P NN WA 724 \O% f N4 27 D4 - t - 1942
i o . : [~—u % 4~ t- M 5 % :I I"-l- \] A~ x -f= / 1 e o
S SN 4 2R p153 W EANE L N W 2 i z0a \ 7 & 4 S D4t~ 2040
e | T 2xDi-t-1969 N ~—10a-5%3x20 $oe s
= . ~_ 8 ] )
v e 2D~ t-1970 —D4 - t- A85
T = T 5xD4-t-402 T 2% D4~ t- 2041
-'“““ﬁ-..\_‘ m—— - e
R — 5x5d-M4x5 D4 - t- Mp 98
=%
TS~ D4 t- 1994
Turret Revolver
Collet Spindles
Coupe F-F Coupe H-H Coupe 1-7 Coupe J-7 Bearing F|b|ergear
Shaft Nut oiler
- Adjustment Coupling Home
¥ 2 x4a-10 x 42 S5n-M4 = 12 N Index Pin Lock
g/ A4 % 5b-M6  35/17 Dé-t-2217 \OI8 Ge:\ar M.ount
. I TS Drill Spindle

D4-t-Mp100

Feuille 2
Wadlfcalians Past 08 cata wnt oikraace, wis e NOIN 1 | Echaie | Mallbre Denind
T R e LT jmn F.269
= Réunluar 121 [Remsiees



Scott
D4-t-Mp100

Scott
Turret Revolver
Collet Spindles
Bearing Fibergear
Shaft Nut oiler
Adjustment Coupling
Index Pin Lock
Gear Mount 
Drill Spindle

Scott
Home


0 199/7
 190/2

C
i ol .._'_ﬁ 2*D2-r-23804 2% 21a-D1-M6
'-faéafrmmwf X ! / v
: D2-r-1835/a D2-r-Mp198/16urin 1
r-1848/2 o m;/m}re N7 /7—’/ & "
, i e iy 4x5b-M4x25/12 D2-r-Mp198/24uin2
2,3-2,4 - ;_
SN 23 |/ 2+5d-M5x1
r_?aa_‘-\% ) N \ f : .l.-"’ ) .
I — / 2%D2-r-1843 af. mobite serré 5
r-2458—— e )\ = L s — , A
| N “D2-r- T el
LT ourse maie 18 WL L e e D2-r-1838 Burnn 1 ’ ::‘: A4 : N\ ot
~-2437—"| — ‘AR ” \Q\ =
L P NN | M “-D2-r-1839 uinz / '
-1840—|{D) : SRR \L
- 2370—1 N AN SR | 2le-NUS 504 Coupe A-A
Ei/ \\_r\'?\\—vﬁ‘-\ AR = 5d-M5x5
| \ ] A A
A \“‘1"/ | | | I
5/-M3+5 oupe B-B
2xD2-r-16876 - \,z’\
: K o
N\ D2-r-523 \ L
1 T = ;
\oz-r-zras | \ .
\ ! L4 :
36+1h * | v
\oz-r-sa:? |
\ A52 Tool Head l'llll \ |
\Dz-r- 2 1Tool holder | | ! 4x5j-M10% 20
p2-r-1832 |Arm Centrifigal *
Post Bearing \ D2-r-Mp199/1
Shaft Center ——D2-r-Mp199/2
Sleeve Plate
nartielle C-C - 2x02-r-549
* Pour chermins de roulement r 2,10
@ des billes 8 du chemin E:!E"I‘feur;l du chemin intérieur -g.02
A mesurer au_montage D2-r-Mp7l
Modilications Poer les eates sy falinunce, wlr feallie NORM | Echalle | Matiéra Dansin é | P
- 401 na0g cx05 2_’, _Dm 2163
Mandrin — s
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane DZ il il Mp 7]



Scott
D2-r-Mp71

Scott
Tool Head
Tool holder
Arm Centrifigal
Post Bearing 
Shaft Center
Sleeve Plate

Scott
Home


Emplal: D4 - £ - Mp 700

2%4a-g 4x10—
21a- Dia 4 6 —~_
D4 - t - 2005

Dz—r-e:az—r,-
2x5d - M4 x 41/

ps-t-a65 —/

D4 - t - 2065 J ///

// /

/ /J

/ 5
D4 - t - 205 —_—
5 /|Turret Lock
% il w20aR / Index Pin
D4~ t-19%3 —/  |Spring Pin
Finger D4-t- Mp94|
Pour les cotos sans tolérance, voir normaes internes Echalls | Matibra :o‘nlno ﬂ
Dispositif de verrouillage |1 : 1 [Fomees = L3106
ESCO S.A. LesGeneveyss.Cotirane |4 - - Mp 94
02-r-HpTt s
l\Q L ™ a
3 8 g i
' < < ~
] 1 [ Q
f:‘i Qa a B
Tool Post
i T1
D @@ Tool 1
| [
D2-r-Mp198/1 L holder

'D2-1-Hp106/1
D41 -Mp 106/2
'04-1-1987—'————-__.____::_'_'_'_'_'_ =
-
D4-1-2121 e
1j-SR35 — AN
! NN
5d-MEx10~ N\ O
\ By
R
A\
, \\ \ W :
: Il ) )
' )
Chasse d \J—q - ” ! —
fleur
Gear box
Idler Pulley
/|_ Arm
J \L Lever V Belt
)\
Home D2--Mp187
Wodcetions Pour et cefes st olirases, i falls RORN 1| Echotls | Matibre Oesaink | cA
YT ni0g O+05 i | Dete  |f4.9.62
= Renvoi bt dvitesse|  |rumucim -
ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Coffrans 02 = Mp ,8 7
D2.r-Mp7f ~
N ©
S 3 X 0@
< ® < [ 3
< < < 8‘
3 3 g &
/ 7
/
/
S o
(7]
Tool Post |
T2 Home
Tool 2
R holder D2-r-Mp198/2



Scott
D2-l-Mp187

Scott
Gear box
Idler Pulley
Arm
Lever V Belt


Scott
D4-t-Mp94

Scott
Turret Lock
Index Pin
Spring Pin
Finger


Scott
D2-r-Mp198/2

Scott
Tool Post
T2
Tool 2
R holder


Scott
D2-r-Mp198/1

Scott
Tool Post
T1
Tool 1
L holder


Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Da-u-Mp 113, friy

2:goupille ralee $#16

cage en cellersn

SKF EL8TH

1934

en celloren (appariesh{ 93 2

2 SKF EL8TH
cags

7931 «

3

s

eger

e Se

321‘1{”

2% Rondalle Schnorr

N 2.2548
\ 1936, B.

2.1933 /

8 VSH 12707

D4 -H-HE ff-’, fa’ {43} 2883
2074 A S8 1948
2185
- = 21a-01a®b
L ld — - 13
i Ml
Yo ol NN
i \ 2NN
2 M.muh’gﬁ >
gores 1949,
oup.roulde f!J?
gax25

1950 f

4& s-pans | 1937

S
i u
T 3
. - |
Coupling Eu
Drill Spindle o3
. 2o
Pully Bearing | 5.8
Shaft $e D4-u-Mp90
Modifications Echalls  f:f | Poids bt kg | Matibre Dats 7y 12,57
17.1.61 * + 01 n 402 O+ 08 Duszind /7=
i ou /, Usinage Controbd

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s.Cofirane

No. Dg-u-Mp 90

Eretat: D4-u- Mpl13 F1 (A2
2x3a-E6
2*D4-u-1923
2*D4-u-1922

D6-8-516

D4-u-1926
10c - 4x5

3b- 140

3a - E17

la- 6203
2x7a- €64
2x6b-M6*08 d
D4-u-1827

D4-u-1920
10a-6x6%30

Dé-u-2360 dés sz—proram:e /S
Dé-y-1913 pour S1 f

79-MB 4

./.

—

| Main
Index
Shaft
Rollers
Pin

6i-KM4

D4-u-1921

0

D4-u-Mp102

Modiicatians | Pear i et sane susbrance, voir mvemes atornes |

Echolle | Matiire

| Dassind @_-

Home

2140
Index Cover Pin Plate
Bushing Finger D4-u-Mp103
Modifications Echalts 7.7 | Potds brut g | Matibre Ous 97 1 §8
.62 LT n4oge o408 Daasind 2>
—  Couvercle = et

ESCO S.A. Les Gensveys 5. Coffrane

No. J)4-u-Mp103

Dé-u- Mpi13 F*4 ()

Gear u-200¢a

Index |

Shaft :

Backlash

Spring
/ chasser & Flour

Sl il L
T
D4-u- 196 TN 04-u- 19171
Coupe A-R’

2¢ D&-u-2181

/(plats srientes
.m'u Man diamé.
tral)

4x06-9-773

D4-u-Mp131/a

Aemplace D4 -u-Hp i3/

|Home

Medlfications I Echeite 44 1 Palds brut ha | Matlére I onte 48 4050


Scott
D4-u-Mp103

Scott
Index Cover Pin Plate Bushing Finger

Scott
D4-u-Mp90

Scott
Drive Coupling
Drill Spindle
Pully Bearing
Shaft 

Scott
D4-u-Mp131/a

Scott
Gear 
Index
Shaft
Backlash
Spring

Scott
D4-u-Mp102

Scott
Main
Index
Shaft
Rollers
Pin


Scott
Home

Scott
Home


Emploi: 4 -(/_/f/’a 773

/la -EL8-TH

il x 5
| o 2re2-KELS
v e :
- D4 - u -1932
{ /"lﬁ_ -u ""
1 N =
C A \'
g N §</oa-u-7936
3 N EN S
o N 2ere-ELs A
s - e ) =g~
) [ —2xD4-u-1933
§
b D4 -u -1937
K T ——D4-u -3062
S~ RH\\HH_
o - “‘\ T~7d -84/ 14
Br!;I/eSC_Olé;IJIing \\ \
Flat pulley Ty 6b - M8
Nut . \
Bearing N-D4 -u -1931/a
) D4 -u - 1934 /a
N T ‘}gf_ -
5. ) 2% D4 -u - 2348/a
| - —2%D4-u -3064
Home
Pour les cotes sans tolérance, voir normes internes Echelle | Matiére Dessiné &

Quill

D4-u-Mp90

Date 7. 9.47

’/’ Remplace /7244 o6 8§ 27

Remplacé par


Scott
D4-u-Mp90

Scott
Quill
Drive Coupling
Drill Spindle
Flat pulley
Nut
Bearing


Scott
Home


Emplal;

04 - K - Mp 190/2
D4-K -Mp 190/5

D4-u-2070 ————

D4-u-MP 213 — 3; Hif

D6-2-109] ———
Ja-ElY —™ ™M

ba-6x22——— —

15 d - 406 011
g _ 2f-504 019
.-'/

o __ Dé-u-MP 212
_— - 21a—-D1a 6
_ 5d- M6 x 12

_ 21c - 2018

D4 —u-1997 = E&

Dé-u-MP215 —

D4-u-2133/2 ——

D4-u-2008————
Dé-u-2007——
Ib-I110 —

2 x D4 -u-2088 —
3xD4-u-2362 —

D4-u-2100 ——

L

Index Trip Dogs
Follower Plunger Open
Close Collet sight glass

_— 5a- M6 x 18
B T T
D4 -u-2225
D4 -u-2052
— 4a-6x 25
D4 -u-2068
— Dd-u-MP 216
——_ D4-u- 1943
T 2f- 504 019
T~ 15d- 406 011
R [ SO

~ 3a-E18
T~ Dé4-u-MP 217

Home D4-u-MP113
VUE de A Feuille 1-
Hodhl.ulle!nl h.hcgtuzl:::;:l:::”:ﬂl Echalls | Matlire :oll:lni lr‘
——|Appareil en bout e

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane 04 il o MP "3



Scott
D4-u-MP113

Scott
Index Trip Dogs
Follower Plunger Open Close Collet sight glass

Scott
Home


~u-MP102—— |

t5a-M6 x15 — S

T e

b -u-2062——__ ~_

TSN~ oo
N = |
~ W) (

[-M6 X 10—
]

b-u-MP 216 —

— ]

-u- 1996 e

-u- 1984 ——— |

a-M6 x15

~u-1995 —

-u-1954 —

4-1958 ______——F+—

_— D4-u-MP 110

—

[-M6x10 —
-E8a— i
~u-1955 ——

-u-1918 —

-u-MP131a ——

(5a-MEx15 ——

Index clutch Drive Coupling

Bearing
Finger Latch Spring Lever
Collet open close

e

_— 2xD4-t-2326

—5d - M6 x10

_— 2x Dé-u-2524

_ 5e-M6x14
- Dé4-u-MP 0

_—— 5d -M6x 12

_— D4-u-1824a

I 3a—-EI2
Dé-u -2069
Home
D4-u-MP113
COUPE B-B’ Feuille 2-
Wodllications Foat Ie3 eates sams Taliranes, v feallis WORM | | Echalln | Matiir Dessind |
[ ! | * Cols résultants des tolérances [ 9.63
—|————|Appareil en bout e -
ESCO S.A. LesGeneveyss.Cottrane| ) 4 —u — MP 113



Scott
D4-u-MP113

Scott
Index clutch Drive Coupling Bearing
Finger Latch Spring Lever Collet open close

Scott
REDO !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Scott
Home


D4 -u-1956

D4-u-2073

D4 -u-1951

D4 -u-1952

D4 -u -1950

D4-u-2212

D4-u-1953

5d -M6 x10

6x5b-M6x40

Dé-u-2072

D4 -u-2134

2x5a-M6x12

D4 -u-2066

D4-u-2133/1

D4 -u-2051

COUPE C-C’

D4-u-MP 1

- 2xD4-u-22

2xD6-3-47

2x3a-E5a

D4-u-2055

- 4a-3x22

D{-u-A72

2la -Dla 6

D4 -u-MP 9

2xba-6x1

5d -M6 x8

Feuille 3-

Madilicntians Paer les estes sam Mabbramen, valr feullle NORM 1

* Coto résubianie des tolérancos

Echelle

Matlire Dessind

Data

APPAREIL EN BOUT

Riempac o

Romplacd pot

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane

D4 -u-MP1I1.



Scott
TO REDO !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!1

Scott
Home


woH

Ell dW = N - % (g |euemoos skeneusn se1-y'g 0083

. Lnog N3 ISV —
£8Q0y7| wmg BIIURIPIO] BOP BUTHNER 810D o | il
.\-.ull\h_ “guissog wigie | eqeya3 L IGHON WIS A0 S B RS ) SuonENIPON

-7 @]jnao

.0-0 3dnoa

05E=8=Q——

:

Eldw-e-zaxe —

813-5029 -8, —

€9-e-2a—

%

i

61€2-n-90 —

2ilx9nW-egxg —

woz-n-ya - = ,
T 7 -z epmay |

8£02- Nn- 90 ,4-4 3dN0J

%I'O REDO ! !!. I

0l/0LE-£-90

C

]

——— 8&61-n

_~ _—o0s¢-s-

_— §S€/515-9;
_—8X9W-P§

o E/olE- L

JE— T

T 7/0IE-£-

T——— 4902 -n -

/ < i

02x7x9-490i

S~ T 819-5029

T2l X9W- B¢

SN S —6soiE- 4 -

Sl XL Xp =

octe - n-



Scott
TO REDO !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Scott
Home


Emploi:

3x5b-MEx25

D4-u-1915

10b-4x4x20
7d - M8 \

7a- 84x18— / /

/ j
D4 -u-1912—/ / o

1a - 6201 */

/

/

/
D<= 1918 —

Index drive shaft \\ 4
Bearing i
Sprocket
Nut Gear

D4-u -2726‘—/ /
o
D4-u-2126 J

D4 -u-A69

Home
D4-u-MP113
COUPE E-E’ Feuille
Ilaﬂﬁ:_llanl Mhmﬂmﬂﬁlﬂlﬁ‘ Echalla | Matldre ’E
APPAREIL EN BOUT e

ESCO S.A. Les Geneveys s. Cofirane

D4é-u-MPT.



Scott
D4-u-MP113

Scott
Index drive shaft
Bearing
Sprocket
Nut Gear 

Scott
Home


1902

D2 - j-3048

-5V -12L

/-nz -j-Mp299

24i

7
o P
17b- @ 30 /38=160 ] =
D2-j -Mp 298 ”’";;
LN

17b-610 = 16 =580
D4-j -Mp N9
D2-j -Mp77

D4 - j - 2191
5b-Mé = 20/12
D2 - j-2298
D4-j-A80

D2 -j -1819
2%16a-00 16719
D4 - j -1807

D4 -] - Mp 186a/2
D4 -j-2293/2
D4 -j -3037

D4 -j -Ag2
D4-j -A81
24c-NMU 28/ 2+

24d-5PMR 25 1=

/

Oil Tank
External
Coolant

Oil lines
Plumbing
Drain

Hose Nossle

—_— —
P 0 htt st Wb, o rat e Toea | Wee

Home

D4-j-Mp1l11la/2

-

Lubrification D4 |1:25tmrsr—sm i,j.‘_“_"..?_."_?

T REL

Rempict ve

ESCO 8.A. Les Beneveys o. Cofirans

Dé - j-Mp1ta/2



Scott
D4-j-Mp111a/2

Scott
Oil Tank
External
Coolant
Oil lines
Plumbing 
Drain
Hose Nossle
Drip Distribution

Scott
Home


i -Mp 298

% / D2 - j - 3041

6 5b-Mi x35/12

e
L LTSS _— 2a-BA 10/22/7
// /,/ _,-/ a
s ZZAR 0000 2x1e-INA HK 1010
;k B D6 -17 -934/a
I s N B D6 -17 -932
77 NN TR —
- ///4/*77 AN T 4a-8x40
/ / : / / / / / A 7T T —~
// 24 — HMHE‘\\M__ .
4 D2 - j-3042
Oil Pump
Coolant
Circulation ||D2-j-Mp297
Pour les cotes sans tolérance, volr normes Internes Echelle | Matidre Dessiné —Xi>
Vue de A _[om 22587
—_— e Pompe ’,’ Remplace 4 -/ -Mp87 des 5 22/54
Remplacé par

ESCO 8.A. Les@eneveys s. Cofirane DZ - j - Mp 2 97



Scott
D2-j-Mp297

Scott
Oil Pump
Coolant
Circulation


Scott
Home




